Individual Best Times (All Time)

Catherine Crees - (868596) - Kingston Upon Hull SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:49.44
2:51.76
2:54.61
3:00.19
3:01.96
3:02.08
3:02.19
3:02.62
3:03.94
3:06.02
3:06.09
3:12.38
3:16.78
3:17.93
3:22.18
3:23.44
3:25.34
3:25.55
3:28.19
3:28.75
3:33.37
3:38.51
3:47.62
3:59.04
4:03.95

4:11.09
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Date

20/04/19
12/01/19
12/05/18
29/04/17
01/07/17
12/11/16
13/01/18
07/05/16
07/10/17
02/07/16
01/04/17
05/12/15
07/11/15
09/01/16
13/09/15
12/09/15
04/07/15
28/06/15
09/05/15
08/11/14
04/04/15
12/07/14
07/09/14
08/09/13
28/09/13
27/04/14

Meet

KUHSC Club Galas 2019

KUHSC Club Galas 2019

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
KUHSC Club Championships 2017

End of Season Short Course Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Champ

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
KUH End of Season Short Course Meet

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet

South Holderness Autumn Club Championships
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
South Holderness No Frills Gala 2015

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

South Holderness Spring Club Championships 2015

Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston Upon Hull Club Champs

Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

South Holderness Spring Club Championships
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs

South Holderness Spring Club Championships

Venue

Ennerdale
Ennerdale
Ennerdale
Kingston upon Hull
Hull

Hull

Ennerdale

Hull

Ennerdale LC
Kingston upon Hull
Kingston Upon Hull
South Holderness
Hull

Hull

Hull

South Holderness
Hull

South Holderness
Hull

Hull

Hull

Preston

Hull

Ennerdale

South Holderness

Preston
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Club Swam Under Level

KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 3
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 4
KingstonHull 3
South Holder 3
KingstonHull 3
South Holder 4

4
KingstonHull 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 3
South Holder 4

4

4
South Holder 3
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
South Holder 4
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:49.44
2:51.76
2:54.61
3:02.19
3:03.94
3:01.96
3:00.19
3:06.09
3:02.08
3:06.02
3:02.62
3:17.93
3:12.38
3:16.78
3:22.18
3:23.44
3:25.34
3:25.55
3:28.19
3:33.37
3:28.75
3:47.62
3:38.51
4:11.09
4:03.95
3:59.04
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Date

20/04/19
12/01/19
12/05/18
13/01/18
07/10/17
01/07/17
29/04/17
01/04/17
12/11/16
02/07/16
07/05/16
09/01/16
05/12/15
07/11/15
13/09/15
12/09/15
04/07/15
28/06/15
09/05/15
04/04/15
08/11/14
07/09/14
12/07/14
27/04/14
28/09/13
08/09/13

Meet

KUHSC Club Galas 2019

KUHSC Club Galas 2019

Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2018
Kingston upon Hull Regional Qualifier SC Meet
End of Season Short Course Meet

KUHSC Club Championships 2017

KUH SC A B Easter Short Course Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Champ

KUH End of Season Short Course Meet
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
Kingston Upon Hull Club Championships 2016
South Holderness Autumn Club Championships
Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
South Holderness No Frills Gala 2015

Kingston upon Hull End of Season Meet

South Holderness Spring Club Championships 2015

Kingston upon Hull Club Championships 2015
Kingston upon Hull A B Meet

Kingston Upon Hull Club Champs

Hull & District SA Championship Gala Series
South Holderness Spring Club Championships
South Holderness Spring Club Championships
South Holderness SC Autumn Club Champs

Kingston Upon Hull & District SA Champs

Venue

Ennerdale
Ennerdale
Ennerdale
Ennerdale
Ennerdale LC

Hull

Kingston upon Hull
Kingston Upon Hull
Hull

Kingston upon Hull
Hull

Hull

South Holderness
Hull

Hull

South Holderness
Hull

South Holderness
Hull

Hull

Hull

Hull

Preston

Preston

South Holderness

Ennerdale
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KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
KingstonHull
South Holder
KingstonHull
KingstonHull

South Holder

South Holder
South Holder
South Holder

South Holder

South Holder

South Holder
South Holder
South Holder
South Holder

South Holder
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